Product Brochure
Version 03.00
R&S®ESSENTIALS
High voltage. Optical isolation. Seamless operation.
R&S®RT-ZISO
ISOLATED PROBING SYSTEM
2
The R&S®RT-ZISO isolated probing system sets new standards in optical probe technology. The innovative

Weight probe only approx. 75 g (0.17 lb)
18
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Probe configuration, base model
Isolated probing system, ±30 V, 1 kV (RMS) CAT III (depending on tip module),
Rohde & Schwarz probe interface and BNC
Incl. carrying case; operating manual
R&S®RT-ZISO 1804.5000K02
Choose your cable length
Optical fiber, length: 3 m R&S®ZISO-B403 1804.5017.02
Optical fiber, length: 10 m R&S®ZISO-B410 1804.5023.02
Choose your system bandwidth
100 MHz option R&S®ZISO-B901 1804.5030.02
200 MHz option R&S®ZISO-B902 1804.5046.02
350 MHz option R&S®ZISO-B903 1804.5052.02
500 MHz option R&S®ZISO-B905 1804.5069.02
1 GHz option R&S®ZISO-B910 1804.5075.02
Choose your probe tips
MMCX 1.5:1, 50 Ω, tip module for R&S®RT-ZISO, 8 V (RMS), ±45 V (peak), 1 kV (RMS) CAT III R&S®ZISO-Z101 1803.4100.02
MMCX 10:1, 10 MΩ, tip module for R&S®RT-ZISO, ±300 V (peak), 1 kV (RMS) CAT III R&S®ZISO-Z201 1803.4200.02
SQPIN 25:1, 10 MΩ, tip module for R&S®RT-ZISO, ±750 V (peak), 1 kV (RMS) CAT III R&S®ZISO-Z202 1803.4300.02
WSQPIN 100:1, 40 MΩ, tip module for R&S®RT-ZISO, ±3 kV (peak), 1 kV (RMS) CAT III R&S®ZISO-Z203 1803.4400.02
Browser 10:1, 10 MΩ, tip module for R&S®RT-ZISO, ±300 V (peak), 300 V (RMS) CAT III R&S®ZISO-Z301 1803.4500.02
Browser 100:1, 100 MΩ, tip module for R&S®RT-ZISO, ±3 kV (peak), 1 kV (RMS) CAT III R&S®ZISO-Z302 1803.4600.02
Bandwidth upgrade
200 MHz upgrade R&S®ZISO-B202 1804.5146.02
350 MHz upgrade R&S®ZISO-B203 1804.5152.02
500 MHz upgrade R&S®ZISO-B205 1804.5169.02
1 GHz upgrade R&S®ZISO-B210 1804.5175.02
Choose your accessories
MMCX socket to dual square pin R&S®RT-ZAMXSQ 1803.1647.02
MMCX socket to UF.L adapter R&S®RT-ZAMXUFL 1803.1676.02
MMCX socket to solder-in cable HT R&S®RT-ZAMXHTS 1803.1660.02